
16 October 2024

Auditorium, Administration 
Building, Level 3, SSMC 

Health Sciences Education Centre

Time Agenda Speaker Location

9 - 9:15 a.m.

8:30 - 9 a.m.

9:15 -
9:30 a.m.

9:30 –
10:30 a.m.

10:30 –
11 a.m.

11 –
11:15 a.m.

11:15 –
12:15 p.m.

12 – 1 p.m.

1:15 –
1:45 p.m.

1:45 –
2:15 p.m.

2:15 –
2:30 p.m.

Opening Ceremony & 
Welcome Message

Opening Remarks

Keynote Speaker – AI & 
Employee Motivation

Ergonomics in the Workplace

Real People Need Real Food - 
Let’s Know the “Real Food” in

Today’s World

A Mindful Path to Sustain Balance 
at Work and in Daily Life

Registration Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium Reception Area

Auditorium

Auditorium

Dr. Seema Nour

Dr. Abdulkarim Saleh

Dr. Eiad Absi

Ms. Amira Elsheshtawi

Ms. Nishar Bathoolunnisa

Dr. Bhavana Nair

 8 a.m. – 4 p.m.

Lunch Break and Prayer

Mind Craft: Gamifying your Brainpower

Annual Outstanding Educators Award Ceremony

Closing Ceremony


