



3RD SSMC EDUCATION WEEK

Health Sciences Education Centre



16 October 2024



8 a.m. – 4 p.m.



Auditorium, Administration Building, Level 3, SSMC

Health Sciences Education Centre			
Time	Agenda	Speaker	Location
8:30 - 9 a.m.	Registration		Auditorium Reception Area
9 - 9:15 a.m.	Opening Ceremony & Welcome Message	Dr. Seema Nour	Auditorium
9:15 - 9:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Dr. Abdulkarim Saleh	
9:30 – 10:30 a.m.	Keynote Speaker – AI & Employee Motivation	Dr. Eiad Absi	
10:30 – 11 a.m.	Ergonomics in the Workplace	Ms. Amira Elsheshtawi	
11 – 11:15 a.m.	Real People Need Real Food - Let's Know the "Real Food" in Today's World	Ms. Nishar Bathoolunnisa	
11:15 – 12:15 p.m.	A Mindful Path to Sustain Balance at Work and in Daily Life	Dr. Bhavana Nair	
12 – 1 p.m.	Lunch Break and Prayer		Auditorium Reception Area
1:15 – 1:45 p.m.	Mind Craft: Gamifying your Brainpower		Auditorium
1:45 – 2:15 p.m.	Annual Outstanding Educators Award Ceremony		
2:15 – 2:30 p.m.	Closing Ceremony		









